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MITSUBISHI WD380U-EST

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Waga gabarytowa w gramach
Dtugos¢ towaru w centymetrach
Szerokos¢ towaru w centymetrach
Wysokos$¢ towaru w centymetrach
Dtugos¢ towaru

Klasa

Gtebokos¢ produktu

Wysokos$¢ produktu

Szerokos¢ produktu

Stan opakowania

Stan

gc_394
0056515
Mitsubishi
333.33

20

20

5

20

A

20

5

20
zastepcze

Uzywany
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